Race Date
September 20, 2025

Hebbronville XC Invitational

Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 0 Individuals: 0

Place Score Bib No

Name

1

~No o~ WDN

1

~No o~ WDN

237
242
241
239
240
243
238

Ashley Arrambide
Emma Rios

Alexa Benavides
Valeria Vega Rodriguez
Alyson Amesquita
Melanie Kwitowski
Karyme Cantu

Results By Zapata Roadrunners Road Racing

Girls

1A6A VB / 5A6A VG
Class-A A

Team

United High School
United High School
United High School
United High School
United High School
United High School
United High School

Grade
12
oT
oT
10
oT
oT
11

Time Pace Qualifier
20:18.5 6:33/M
20:52.8 6:44/M
20:55.9 6:45/M
22:14.7 7:11/M
22:16.0 7:11/M
22:21.1 7:13/M
22:45.1 7:20/M

09/20/2025 08:44:13



