Race Date
September 20, 2025

Hebbronville XC Invitational <u>Overall Finish List</u>

Qualifying Teams: 0 Individuals: 0 Girls

1A6A VB / 5A6A VG

Class - A A

<u>Place</u>	Score	Bib No	o <u>Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>Time</u>	Pace Qualifier
1	1	237	Ashley Arrambide	United High School	12	20:18.5	6:33/M
2	2	242	Emma Rios	United High School	9T	20:52.8	6:44/M
3	3	241	Alexa Benavides	United High School	9T	20:55.9	6:45/M
4	4	239	Valeria Vega Rodriguez	United High School	10	22:14.7	7:11/M
5	5	240	Alyson Amesquita	United High School	9T	22:16.0	7:11/M
6	6	243	Melanie Kwitowski	United High School	9T	22:21.1	7:13/M
7	7	238	Karyme Cantu	United High School	11	22:45.1	7:20/M